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Men’s and Women’s Volleyball 



 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/- Women

5 16 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (1,800 spectators)
Start: 11:00 End: 12:13 Total: 01:13 hrs 

THA
INA

3
0

25
15

25
12

25
14

75
41

0:25 0:21 0:21 1:07

R1: AHMAD FAISAL BIN KASIM [MAS] R2: TRAN THANH TUNG [VIE]

THA-Thailand INA-Indonesia

1 SRITHONG Wipawee [OH]
2 PANNOY Piyanut [L] L L L
3 (C) GUEDPARD Pornpun [S] 1
4 NUEKJANG Thatdao [MB] 4 6
6 THIPACHOT Kannika [OH] 2
9 BUNDASAK Jarasporn [MB]

12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya [MB] 1 3
14 CHUEWULIM Sutadta [OH]
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya [OP] 1 3 2
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn [OP] 4 3 3
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on [OH] 10 5 4
20 PAIROJ Supattra [L] L L L
23 MANAKIJ Sirima [S]
24 BOONLERT Tichakorn [MB] 4

1
10
2

4

6
10
19

4

17 18 21 56

8 7 4 19

1 NANDITA AYU Salsabila [OP] 1 3
2 RATRI Wulandari [OH]
3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi [OP] 5 1 2
6 YOLANA BHETA Pangestika [S]
7 (C) AMALIA FAJRINA Nabila [OH] 1 1 3
8 TISYA AMALLYA Putri [S] 1
9 ARSELA NUARI Purnama [OH] 3

11 SHINTIA ALLIVA Mauludina [MB] 1
14 DITA Azizah [L] L L L
15 YOLLA Yuliana [OP] 1
17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi [MB]3 2
20 SHELLA BERNADETHA Onnan [MB] 2

4

8

5
1
3
1

1
5
2

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

12 8 10 30
3 4 4 11

DANAI SRIWACHARAMAYTAKUL
CHAMNAN DOKMAI

Risco Herlambang Matulesy
Muhamad Alim Suseno

THA-Thailand INA-Indonesia

12
9
7

38

22
20
8

74

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn

4 NUEKJANG Thatdao

3
2
1
8

5
6

10
64

24 BOONLERT Tichakorn
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on

4 NUEKJANG Thatdao

5
2
1

10

15
15
12
74

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
4 NUEKJANG Thatdao

16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya

8
5
4

26

29
13
10
80

3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi
17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi

1 NANDITA AYU Salsabila

2
1

3

10
4

15
69

7 AMALIA FAJRINA Nabila
15 YOLLA Yuliana
17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi

1

1

4
8
7

42

11 SHINTIA ALLIVA Mauludina
7 AMALIA FAJRINA Nabila
3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi

19 11

75 56 212 41 30 191

THA-Thailand INA-Indonesia

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
4 NUEKJANG Thatdao

18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn

12
7
9

2
1

5
2
1

19
10
10

3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi
7 AMALIA FAJRINA Nabila

17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi

8
3
5

2
8
5
5



 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 
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1st  
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Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
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Pts 

Total 
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1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
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Won 
Pts 

Total 
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(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 
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 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
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1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
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nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
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(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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Men's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/Pool B Men

6 16 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (800 spectators)
Start: 14:00 End: 15:36 Total: 01:36 hrs 

THA
PHI

3
0

25
20

29
27

25
22

79
69

0:26 0:37 0:27 1:30

R1: AGUNG PURWANTORO [INA] R2: CHOI, Jae-Hyo [KOR]

THA-Thailand PHI-Philippines

2 CHATMONGKHON Paketkaeo [MB]
3 JAKKAPONG Tongklang [L] L L L
4 ANUT Promchan [OH] 5 6
7 AMORNTEP Konhan [OP] 2 4 3
8 PUSIT Phonarin [OP] 1
9 NAPADET Bhinijdee [OH] 4 5 4

10 ASSANAPHAN Chantajorn [OH]
11 SIWADON Sanhatham [L]
12 ANUCHIT Pakdeekaew [MB] 1 1
13 MAWIN Maneewong [S] 2 2
17 ADIPONG Phonpinyo [S]
18 KITTITHAD Nuwaddee [OH] 3
20 CHAYUT Khongrueng [MB]
25 (C) KISSADA Nilsawai [MB] 7 2 3

11
9
1

13

2
4

3

12

20 19 16 55

6 10 8 24

1 BAGUNAS Bryan [OH] 4 7 4
2 BUGAOAN John Paul [MB] 1 2
4 RETAMAR Ave Joshua [S] 1
5 SUMANGUID Manuel Iii [L] L L L
6 MALABUNGA Kim [MB] 1
7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel [MB]
9 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas [OH] 2 3

10 (C) DE GUZMAN John Vic [OP] 1
11 UMANDAL Joshua [OH] 3
12 SAURA Francis Phillip [MB]
13 KALINGKING Jack [L] L L L
15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus [OH] 6 5 5
17 LOPEZ Jessie [S]
19 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson [OP]

15
3
1

1

5
1
3

16

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

13 17 15 45
7 10 7 24

MONCHAI SUPAJIRAKUL
NATAPHON SRISAMUTNAK

DANTE P. ALINSUNURIN JR
ARIEL DELA CRUZ

THA-Thailand PHI-Philippines

11
11
7

43

24
13
20
96

9 NAPADET Bhinijdee
4 ANUT Promchan
7 AMORNTEP Konhan

5
2
1
9

34
10
7

89

25 KISSADA Nilsawai
9 NAPADET Bhinijdee
7 AMORNTEP Konhan

1
1
1
3

14
12
4

77

7 AMORNTEP Konhan
13 MAWIN Maneewong
18 KITTITHAD Nuwaddee

14
12
3

36

37
29
9

97

1 BAGUNAS Bryan
15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
11 UMANDAL Joshua

2
2
1
7

16
7

11
81

15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
9 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas
1 BAGUNAS Bryan

2

2

14
15
11
70

15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
2 BUGAOAN John Paul
1 BAGUNAS Bryan

24 24

79 55 262 69 45 248

THA-Thailand PHI-Philippines

9 NAPADET Bhinijdee
25 KISSADA Nilsawai

4 ANUT Promchan

11
7

11

2
5

13
12
11

15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
1 BAGUNAS Bryan
9 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas

12
14
3

2
1
2

2 16
15
5



 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
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Duration       
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No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 
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Won 
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1st  
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Pts 

Total 
Atts 
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Total Won Pts Total Att 
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1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
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Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/- Women

6 16 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (4,000 spectators)
Start: 17:00 End: 18:07 Total: 01:07 hrs 

VIE
MAS

3
0

25
12

25
9

25
10

75
31

0:22 0:19 0:20 1:01

R1: INDRA MUFLIH [INA] R2: LAN TEN [CAM]

VIE-Vietnam MAS-Malaysia

1 LE Thi Thanh Lien  [L] L L L
3 (C) TRAN  Thi Thanh Thuy  [OH] 5
6 NGUYEN  Thi Uyen  [OH] 7 4 2
7 PHAM  Thi Nguyet Anh  [OP] 2 4
8 TRAN  Viet Huong  [MB] 3 1
9 TRAN  Thi Bich Thuy  [MB] 1

10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen  [OP] 2 5 8
11 HOANG  Thi Kieu Trinh  [OP] 2
12 NGUYEN  Thu Hoai  [S] 1
15 NGUYEN  Thi Trinh  [MB]
16 DINH  Thi Thuy  [OH]
18 LUU  Thi Hue  [MB] 2 3 3
19 DOAN  Thi Lam Oanh  [S] 1
22 NGUYEN  Thi Kim Lien  [L] L

5
13
6
4
1

15
2
1

8
1

20 18 18 56

5 7 7 19

1 CHIA Xin Ying [OH]
2 LEE Wen Woey [OH]
6 WONG Wee Yan [OP]
7 ONG Ally Clement [L] L
8 YONG Xien Nie [MB]

10 (C) LOW Mei Cing [MB] 3 2 4
11 LIM Wen Ni [L] L L L
12 NGIN Jia Ning [OH] 2 1 2
13 CHEW Jie In [OH] 1
14 YONG Jia Tian [OP] 2 1 3
16 SIAH Irene Qi Min [OH]
17 TONG Xuan Xuan [MB]
18 GOH Chiao Huey [S]
19 KONG Pei Jun [S]

9

5
1
6

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

7 5 9 21
5 4 1 10

THAI THANH TUNG
LE THAI BINH

LIEW KOK HOW
LOCK KUAN HUAT

VIE-Vietnam MAS-Malaysia

11
10
6

43

20
19
10
80

6 NGUYEN  Thi Uyen 
10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen 

7 PHAM  Thi Nguyet Anh 

4
1
1
9

6
15
15
66

10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen 
6 NGUYEN  Thi Uyen 

18 LUU  Thi Hue 

1
1
1
4

18
14
9

73

18 LUU  Thi Hue 
10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen 

6 NGUYEN  Thi Uyen 

8
5
3

17

40
19
11
95

10 LOW Mei Cing
14 YONG Jia Tian
12 NGIN Jia Ning

1
1
1
3

14
13
6

75

14 YONG Jia Tian
12 NGIN Jia Ning
10 LOW Mei Cing

1

1

5
7
6

32

12 NGIN Jia Ning
19 KONG Pei Jun
10 LOW Mei Cing

19 10

75 56 219 31 21 202

VIE-Vietnam MAS-Malaysia

10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen 
6 NGUYEN  Thi Uyen 

18 LUU  Thi Hue 

10
11
6

4
1
1

1
1
1

15
13
8

10 LOW Mei Cing
14 YONG Jia Tian
12 NGIN Jia Ning

8
5
3

1
1
1 1

9
6
5



 

P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  Men's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool A & B Type MEN 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary / Pool A 

 
Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
1 13 MAY 2022 INA - MYA 3 : 0 25 - 22 25 - 17 25 - 19   75 - 58 01:19 hrs 1,200 
3 14 MAY 2022 VIE - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 16 25 – 14 25 – 21    75 - 51 01:17 hrs 3,000 
4 15 MAY 2022 MYA - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 13 25 - 19 25 - 22    75 - 54 01:11 hrs 1,000 
5 15 MAY 2022 INA - VIE 3 : 1 21 - 25 25 - 15 25 - 21 25 - 14  96 - 75 01:53 hrs 4,500 

 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary / Pool A 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 INA Indonesia 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6.000 171 133 1.2857 
2 VIE Vietnam 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 1.333 150 147 1.0204 
3 MYA Myanmar 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1.000 133 129 1.0310 
4 MAS Malaysia 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0.000 105 150 0.7000 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary / Pool B 

 
Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
2 14 MAY 2022 PHI - CAM 1 : 3 21 - 25 26 - 24 28 - 30 27 - 29  102 - 108 02:23 hrs 500 
6 16 MAY 2022 THA - PHI 3 : 0 25 - 20 29 - 27 25 - 22   79 - 69 01:36 hrs 800 

 
 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary / Pool B 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 THA Thailand 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 MAX 79 69 1.1449 
2 CAM Cambodia 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3.000 108 102 1.0588 
3 PHI Philippines 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 1.666 171 187 0.9144 
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P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021 
Round/Pool Preliminary / - Type WOMEN 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary 

 
Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
1 13 MAY 2022 MAS - PHI 0 : 3 14 - 25 20 - 25 15 - 25   49 - 75 01:13 hrs 700 
2 13 MAY 2022 INA - VIE 1 : 3  17 - 25 18 - 25 25 - 18 20 - 25  80 - 93 02:03 hrs 4,500 
3 14 MAY 2022 THA - PHI 3 : 0 25 - 15 25 - 13 25 - 14   75 - 42 01:20 hrs 1,500 
4 15 MAY 2022 INA - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 10 25 - 13  25 - 5   75 - 28 01:05 hrs 400 
5 16 MAY 2022 THA - INA 3 : 0 25 - 15 25 - 12  25 - 14   75 - 41 01:13 hrs 1,800 
6 16 MAY 2022 VIE - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 12 25 - 9 25 - 10   75 - 31 01:07 hrs 4,000 

 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 THA Thailand 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 MAX 150 83 1.8072 
2 VIE Vietnam 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6.000 168 111 1.5135 
3 PHI Philippines 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1.000 117 124 0.9435 
4 INA Indonesia 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 6 0.667 196 196 1.0000 

 5 MAS Malaysia 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 0.000 108 225 0.4800 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
VolleyMelon VIMS 2020 (2020.01.01.001), © 2015-2020 SPONXEL IT SOLUTIONS                              Page 1 of 1 

 


